8:45 (CH) COMMUNION

9:00 (CH) SUNDAY SCHOOL

2:00 (CH) CHURCH SERVICE
DANIELLE MOWERY

3:00 (C) BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

9:00 WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH

10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:00 (O) BUS TRIP: TARGET

2:30 (C) DIANE DEGASPEROS
ENTERTAINER

3:30 (C) BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
10:30 (CH) CATHOLIC COMMUNION
1:30 (MT) MOVIE & POPCORN

3:00 (AC) MANICURES

4:00 (H) TRIVIA IN THE HUB

6:00 (C) PAY TO PLAY

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH

10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
1:00 (C) CARD GAMES
2:00 (AC) FOOD FOCUS

2:30 (AC) RESIDENT COUNCIL

3:30 (C) BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS

2:00 (AC) CHOIR REHEARSAL
3:30 (C) BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
11:30 (AC) DINE-IN WITH GRINDERS
AND LAUGH YOUR WAY
THROUGH LUNCH
ALL THE WAY TO DINNER AT 4:30

6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
KEYS: '3 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 1 2
(AC) ACt|V|ty Center 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB
(C) Commons i‘l’;gg (F{TZC% XALNNDDS/I ';AEOT\% 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
SEPTEMBER 2017 =i
: 4:00 (H) TRIVIA IN THE HUB 1:15 (C) BINGO
(O) Outings 2:30 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE
(CH) Chapel 6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB 4:00 (0) BUS TRIP:
. PALOMBOS
(MT) Movie Th 6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN “ RIB BURN OFFE”
STAY TUNED FOR SEPTEMBER (H) HUB 6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN
4 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 5 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 6 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 7 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 8 9
8:45 (CH) COMMUNION 9:00 WALKING CLUB 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH |10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB
9:00 (CH) SUNDAY SCHOOL 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH [10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCHWITH  110:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH 10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH 10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
2:00 (CH) CHURCH SERVICE | 10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH S—— 1:00 (C) CARD GAMES 1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS 10:90 (CH) CATHOLIC MASS 10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
CHANNING SPIEGEL | 1:30 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE: 30(MT) 2:00 (B) DRINKS AT THE BISTRO 1555 (A) CHOIR REHEARSAL 00(9) ' 1:15 (C) BINGO
3:00 (AC) MANICURES 2:00 (AC) ADULT COLORING WASABI
3:00 (C) BINGO 9-5 WITH JANE FONDA AND  |4:00 (H) TRIVIA IN THE HUB 3:30 (C) BINGO 3:30 (C) BINGO 1:30 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE 2:30 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE
DOLLY PARTON 6:30 (C) DOUG DOMINECK 4:00 (H) TRIVIA IN THE HUB
6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN 3:30 (C) BINGO 6:00 (C) PAY TO PLAY ENTERTAINER 6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN 6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB
6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN
6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN 6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN 6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN 6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN
Labor Day
9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB
10 11 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH 12 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 13 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 14 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 15 16
8:45 (CH) COMMUNION 9:00 WALKING CLUB 10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH/MIKE 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB
9:00 (CH) SUNDAY SCHOOL 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH |[10:30 (CH) CATHOLIC COMMUNIO  110:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH 10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH 10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
2:00 (CH) CHURCH SERVICE | 10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH 1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS 1:00 (C) CARD GAMES 1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS 11:00 (0) BUS TRIP: 10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
CHANNING SPIEGEL | 1:00 (C) CARD GAMES 2:00 (B) DRINKS AT THE BISTRO 12:00 (AC) CHOIR REHEARSAL 220D (] ARRY SR o R ILLIGAN'S 1:15 (C) BINGO
i . WITH LOEL STEIN 3:30 (C) BINGO ENTERTAINER 1:30 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE '
3:00 (C) BINGO 1:00 BUS TRIP TO TARGET ENTERTAINER 3:30 (C) BINGO 2:00 (H) TRIVIA IN THE HUB 2:30 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE
1:30 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE 3:00 (AC) MANICURES 6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN 6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB
6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN 3:30 (C) BINGO 4:00 (H) TRIVIA IN THE HUB 6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN
6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN
6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN  |6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN 6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN
Grandparents Day
9:00 ALZHEIMERS WALK AT
17 18 19 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 20 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 21500 (B) WALKING CLUB 22 JACKSON PARK 23
8:45 (CH) COMMUNION 9:00 WALKING CLUB 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH |10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH |10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
9:00 (CH) SUNDAY SCHOOL 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH 1828 (/j@ “&?ES‘QEREEETCH 10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH 10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH 1‘1’38 (gC)B'\L’J”SNERSIFT, RETCH 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB
2:00 (CH) CHURCH SERVICE 10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH 10:30 ((CH))CATHOLIC COMMUNION |1:00 (C) CARD GAMES 1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS ' éR%CKER BARREL 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
FAITH FAMILY CHURCH | 1:30 (CH) BIBLE STUDY/GAIL  |1.30 (T) MOVIE & POPCORN 2:00 (C) GERALD HARRIS 2:00 (AC) CHOIR REHEARSAL  |1.30 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE 10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
3:00 (C) BINGO 2:00 (C) SING-A-LONG/GAIL 3-00 (AC) MANICURES ENTERTAINER 3:30 (C) BINGO 4:00 (H) TRIVIA IN THE HUB 1:15 (C) BINGO
3:30 (C) BINGO 4:00 (H) TRIVIA IN THE HUB 3:30 (C) BINGO 6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB 2:30 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE
6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN 6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN
6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN  [5:30 FAMILY WESTERN NIGHT 6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN 6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN
PARTY 6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN
6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN Rosh Hashanah Autumn Begins
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
1:15 (C) BINGO
2:30 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE
6:00 (0) BUS TRIP:

COUNTRY CABRE

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN
Yom Kippur

The “Inn” at Belden Village 3927 38" St. Canton, Ohio 44718




